
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

        

ATKT Semester Examination Result 

      

    Month and Year        

Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES Physical Education Jan-23 School of Physical Education July -21 to Dec-21 III 

      

Paper Code Subject Name Credits    

T-07 Physiology & Phy. of Exercise 3 Date of Result - 22.02.2023   

T-08 Educational Psychology 3      

T-09 Methods in Phy. Education 3      

P-09 Volleyball 3      

P-10 Weight Lifting & Training 3      

P-11 Teaching Practice 3      

P-12 Conditioning and Match Practice 8      

C-03 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4      

           

           

           

  Total Credits 30       
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. 
Fathers Name /Husband 
Name Mothers Name 

            

1 20B302 ADITI PANWAR DA/20/39820 ARJUN SINGH PANWAR KANCHAN PANWAR 

2 20B303 AJAY MACHAR DA/20/40017 JOSEPH MACHAR SUSHILA MACHAR 

3 20B310 ANSHUL MALIK DA/20/39821 SANDEEP MALIK  RITU SINGH 

4 20B311 ARJUN SINGH KHAPED DA/20/39822 RAMSINGH KHAPED SHARDA KHAPED 

5 20B312 AUSTEEN NATHANIEL DA/20/39869 SUSHIL NATHANIEL JENNIFER NATHANIEL 

6 20B317 DIPENDRA SINGH THAKUR DA/20/00579 SHER SINGH THAKUR BABITA THAKUR 

7 20B318 DHURV PATIDAR DA/20/39823 YASHWANT PATIDAR VIBHUTI PATIDAR 

8 20B321 GARIMA UIKEY DA/20/39870 CHANDRA UIKEY KAMLA UIKEY  

9 20B330 LAKSHAY S S J B RANA DA/20/39846 VIJAY RANA  RESHMA RANA 

10 20B331 LAXMI DA/20/00420 GANGARAM CHAMPA 

11 20B337 NIKITA PARMAR DA/20/00586 SURESH PARMAR SANGEETA  

12 20B342 PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN DA/20/00425 HARINATH SINGH CHOUHAN  MAMTA CHOUHAN 

13 20B345 RAHUL SOLANKI DA/20/00426 GYAR SINGH RANU BAI 

14 20B346 RAJ JAGTAP DA/20/00709 RANJEET JAGTAP ANJULA JAGTAP 



15 20B347 ROHIT DUBEY DA/20/00589 PUNAM CHAND DUBEY SHEETAL DUBEY 

16 20B348 ROHITA SINGH DA/20/00703 KRISHNA MURARI SINGH SUSHILA SINGH 

17 20B350 SANSKRATI YADAV DA/20/00428 SANTOSH YADAV SEEMA YADAV 

18 20B351 SANTOSH SURYAWANSHI DA/20/00429 KHUSHILAL SURYAWANSHI SAVITRI PANDEY SURYAWANSHI 

19 20B352 SARITA CHOUHAN DA/20/00430 RAM SINGH CHOUHAN PADMA CHOUHAN 

20 20B355 SURBHI CHOUHAN DA/20/00243 PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN NARMADA CHOUHAN 

21 20B359 VISHWAJEET GANAWA DA/20/00433 GENDALAL GANAWA RAMILA GANAWA 

22 20B361 YOGITA EVANE DA/20/39849 GOVIND PRASAD EVANE SUNITA  

23 20B363 NEHA SINGH BAGHEL   DA/20/39735 RAMESHARAN SINGH BAGHLE SUREKHA BAGHEL 

24 20B364 JABIR MANSURI  DA/20/00417 JAKIR MANSURI  FARIDA 

25 20B365 KAMLESH  DA/20/40019 BHAVANI LAKSHMI BAI 

26 20B366 NEETISH SURYAVANSHI  DA/20/39847 SANTOSH SURYAVANSHI  PUSHPA SURYAVANSHI  

27 20B367 UTKARSH SHARMA  DA/20/00590 SHAILESH SHARMA HARSHALA SHARMA 

28 20B368 RINKU PIPALDE  DA/20/00588 KADWA PIPALDE MANJU PIPALDE 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-07 T-08 T-09 P-09 P-10 P-11 P-12 C-03 

ADITI PANWAR 20B302 Marks 75 55 66 71 78 61 82 67 

AJAY MACHAR 20B303 Marks 10 35 6 66 67 AB 57 52 

ANSHUL MALIK 20B310 Marks 50 52 62 78 69 61 55 75 

ARJUN SINGH KHAPED 20B311 Marks 35 35 35 76 66 48 79 63 

AUSTEEN NATHANIEL 20B312 Marks 46 35 37 85 66 49 55 55 

DIPENDRA SINGH THAKUR 20B317 Marks 46 35 37 82 66 52 50 60 

DHURV PATIDAR 20B318 Marks 35 20 31 77 67 45 50 62 

GARIMA UIKEY 20B321 Marks AB AB AB 83 71 52 72 76 

LAKSHAY S S J B RANA 20B330 Marks 38 39 50 85 72 58 47 64 

LAXMI 20B331 Marks 35 20 50 78 66 53 79 63 

NIKITA PARMAR 20B337 Marks 59 37 56 80 66 55 56 72 

PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN 20B342 Marks 65 48 68 60 67 65 72 75 

RAHUL SOLANKI 20B345 Marks 39 35 35 80 72 53 59 65 

RAJ JAGTAP 20B346 Marks 62 35 46 80 70 63 59 65 



ROHIT DUBEY 20B347 Marks 36 39 40 78 75 61 70 61 

ROHITA SINGH 20B348 Marks 60 37 62 80 72 55 69 67 

SANSKRATI YADAV 20B350 Marks 37 41 64 84 70 63 69 70 

SANTOSH SURYAWANSHI 20B351 Marks 35 37 36 82 72 51 74 64 

SARITA CHOUHAN 20B352 Marks 35 37 48 78 66 55 56 74 

SURBHI CHOUHAN 20B355 Marks 41 37 57 90 66 53 39 65 

VISHWAJEET GANAWA 20B359 Marks 39 36 46 80 67 51 68 62 

YOGITA EVANE 20B361 Marks 76 57 57 60 69 56 59 73 

NEHA SINGH BAGHEL   20B363 Marks 47 35 AB 76 75 58 81 70 

JABIR MANSURI  20B364 Marks 6 20 46 88 72 47 86 65 

KAMLESH  20B365 Marks 53 35 56 88 68 52 63 65 

NEETISH SURYAVANSHI  20B366 Marks 38 38 38 57 71 51 55 65 

UTKARSH SHARMA  20B367 Marks 60 48 52 75 72 67 63 70 

RINKU PIPALDE  20B368 Marks 36 40 35 60 67 52 57 62 

 

 

 



                     Grades            SGPA I Sem SGPA II Sem 

Name of Students 
Roll 
No 

T-
07 

T-
08 

T-
09 

P-
09 

P-
10 

P-
11 

P-
12 

C-
03 SGPA CGPA Remark I Sem Result 

II 
Sem Result 

ADITI PANWAR 20B302 A B B+ A A B+ A+ B+ 7.73 7.82 PASS 8.07 Pass 7.67 Pass 

AJAY MACHAR 20B303 F P F B+ B+ AB B B 5.20 6.26 ATKT 6.77 Pass 6.80 Pass 

ANSHUL MALIK 20B310 B B B+ A B+ B+ B A 6.77 7.00 PASS 6.87 Pass 7.37 Pass 

ARJUN SINGH KHAPED 20B311 P P P A B+ C A B+ 6.27 7.25 PASS 7.57 Pass 7.90 Pass 

AUSTEEN NATHANIEL 20B312 C P P A+ B+ C B B 5.80 6.49 PASS 6.77 Pass 6.90 Pass 

DIPENDRA SINGH THAKUR 20B317 C P P A+ B+ B B B+ 6.03 6.45 PASS 6.60 Pass 6.73 Pass 

DHURV PATIDAR 20B318 P F F A B+ C B B+ 4.93 6.03 ATKT 6.40 Pass 6.77 Pass 

GARIMA UIKEY 20B321 AB AB AB A+ A B A A 8.50 7.78 
Result 

Withheld 
7.30 Pass 7.53 Pass 

LAKSHAY S S J B RANA 20B330 P P B A+ A B C B+ 5.97 6.51 PASS 6.70 Pass 6.87 Pass 

LAXMI 20B331 P F B A B+ B A B+ 6.17 7.06 ATKT 7.40 Pass 7.60 Pass 

NIKITA PARMAR 20B337 B P B A+ B+ B B A 6.47 6.85 PASS 6.97 Pass 7.10 Pass 

PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN 20B342 B+ C B+ B+ B+ B+ A A 7.20 7.55 PASS 7.53 Pass 7.93 Pass 

RAHUL SOLANKI 20B345 P P P A+ A B B B+ 6.03 6.40 PASS 6.47 Pass 6.70 Pass 

RAJ JAGTAP 20B346 B+ P C A+ A B+ B B+ 6.53 7.25 PASS 7.53 Pass 7.70 Pass 



ROHIT DUBEY 20B347 P P C A A B+ A B+ 6.67 7.29 PASS 7.53 Pass 7.67 Pass 

ROHITA SINGH 20B348 B+ P B+ A+ A B B+ B+ 6.90 7.23 PASS 7.27 Pass 7.53 Pass 

SANSKRATI YADAV 20B350 P C B+ A+ A B+ B+ A 6.93 6.88 PASS 7.17 Pass 6.53 ATKT 

SANTOSH SURYAWANSHI 20B351 P P P A+ A B A B+ 6.57 7.21 PASS 7.40 Pass 7.67 Pass 

SARITA CHOUHAN 20B352 P P C A B+ B B A 6.07 6.86 PASS 7.17 Pass 7.33 Pass 

SURBHI CHOUHAN 20B355 C P B O B+ B P B+ 5.80 6.67 PASS 6.90 Pass 7.30 Pass 

VISHWAJEET GANAWA 20B359 P P C A+ B+ B B+ B+ 6.30 6.71 PASS 6.87 Pass 6.97 Pass 

YOGITA EVANE 20B361 A B B B+ B+ B B A 6.67 6.71 PASS 6.43 Pass 7.03 Pass 

NEHA SINGH BAGHEL   20B363 C P AB A A B A+ A 7.57 7.81 
Result 

Withheld 
7.80 Pass 8.07 Pass 

JABIR MANSURI  20B364 F F C A+ A C A+ B+ 6.03 7.21 ATKT 7.67 Pass 7.93 Pass 

KAMLESH  20B365 B P B A+ B+ B B+ B+ 6.60 7.20 PASS 7.33 Pass 7.67 Pass 

NEETISH SURYAVANSHI  20B366 P P P B A B B B+ 5.73 6.60 PASS 6.87 Pass 7.20 Pass 

UTKARSH SHARMA  20B367 B+ C B A A B+ B+ A 7.03 7.51 PASS 7.63 Pass 7.87 Pass 

RINKU PIPALDE  20B368 P C P B+ B+ B B B+ 5.83 6.52 PASS 6.60 Pass 7.13 Pass 

 


